Specifications
Materials
Prefilter Membrane �Polyethersulfone,
asymmetric
Endfilter Membrane �Polyethersulfone,
asymmetric
Support Fleece Polypropylene
Core Polypropylene

Water Flow Rates for Sartopore® 2 MaxiCaps®
Standardized at 20°C
Order Information
Order Code	 Pore size	 Pack size	 Test 	 Max. 	 Min.
	 [µm]	 [Pieces] 	 Pressure	 Diffusion	 Bubble Point
			   [bar|psi]	 [ml/min]	 [bar|psi]
MaxiCaps®
5441306G1--**	 0.45	 1	 1.7|25	 12	 2.2|32
5441306G2--**	 0.45	 1	 1.7|25	 24	 2.2|32
5441306G3--**	 0.45	 1	 1.7|25	 36	 2.2|32
MidiCaps®
5445306G7--**--A	 0.45	 4	 1.7|25	 3	 2.2|32
5445306G8--**--A	 0.45	 4	 1.7|25	 4	 2.2|32
5445306G9--**--A	 0.45	 4	 1.7|25	 6	 2.2|32
5445306G0--**--V	 0.45	 2	 1.7|25	 12	 2.2|32
Capsules
5441306G5--OO--B	 0.45	 5	 1.7|25	 2	 2.2|32
** �Connector Styles
(first code letter represents the inlet, the second the outlet)
Specifications subject to change
without notice. Printed and copyrighted